
Date Opponent Location Team Time
Monday, August 12 Grace Christian Grace (Bainbridge) Middle School 4:00pm

Grace Christian Grace (Bainbridge) Varsity 5:00pm
Thursday, August 15 St. John’s Valwood Middle School 4:00pm

Valdosta High Valwood Varsity 5:30pm
Friday, August 16 Endless Summer Dominion (Marietta) Varsity TBD
Saturday, August 17 Endless Summer Dominion (Marietta) Varsity TBD
Wednesday, August 21 Brooks Co MS Valwood Middle School 4:00pm

Scintilla Valwood Middle School 6:00pm
Friday, August 23 Creekside Tourn Creekside (Hampton) Varsity TBD
Saturday, August 24 Creekside Tourn Creekside (Hampton) Varsity TBD
Tuesday, August 27 Highland GCS (Dasher) Varsity 5:00pm

Georgia Christian GCS (Dasher) Varsity 6:00pm
Wednesday, September 4 Hamilton Co MS Brooks Co MS Middle School 5:30pm

Brooks Co MS Brooks Co MS Middle School 6:30pm
Tuesday, September 10 Highland Highland (Valdosta) Varsity 5:00pm

Georgia Christian Highland (Valdosta) Varsity 6:00pm
Thursday, September 12 Thomas Co Cent Valwood Junior Varsity 5:00pm

Thomas Co Cent Valwood Varsity 6:00pm
Monday, September 16 Scintilla Scintilla (Valdosta) Middle School 4:30pm

Scintilla Scintilla (Valdosta) Middle School 5:30pm
Tuesday, September 17 Thomas Co Cent Thomas Co Cent Varsity TBD

Crisp Co Thomas Co Cent Varsity TBD
Thursday, September 19 Grace Christian Valwood Middle School 4:00pm

Grace Christian Valwood Varsity 5:00pm
Monday, September 23 Highland Valwood Middle School 4:00pm

Georgia Christian Valwood Middle School 6:00pm
Tuesday, September 24 Tift County VHS (Valdosta) Varsity 6:00pm

Valdosta High VHS (Valdosta) Varsity 7:00 pm
Friday, September 27 Region Tournament Frederica (St. Simons) Varsity TBD

Region Tournament Frederica (St. Simons) Varsity TBD

Saturday, October 5 1st Round State TBD Varsity TBD
Friday, October 11 State Tournament TBD Varsity TBD
Saturday, October 12 State Tournament TBD Varsity TBD


